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Plants

Growing medium
Drainage filter
Drainage layer
Root barrier
Waterproof membrane
Structure
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Herbaceous Perennials
Species
Armeria maritima:
Thymus vulgaris:
Origanum vulgare:
Sedum Anglicum:
Saxifraga 'White Pixie'

Pot size
1l
1l
1l
1l
1l

Density (per m/2)
9
9
9
9
9
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